Minister's Diary

01-May-12 - 31-May-12

Tuesday, May 1

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

02:30 PM

03:15 PM

03:15 PM

04:36 PM

06:00 PM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

02:45 PM

03:15 PM

03:36 PM

05:06 PM

07:30 PM

Wednesday, May 2

LABOUR MINISTERS MEETING.Tanaistes Office

GOVERNMENT MEETING

PRESENTATION TO DERMOT QUIGLEY (FORMER VALUATION COMMISSIONER)

DAIL

LEADERS QUESTIONS

ORDER OF BUSINESS

BOOK LAUNCH, MANSION HOUSE

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:21 AM

DAIL

LEADERS QUESTIONS

ORDER OF BUSINESS



12:00 PM

02:00 PM

07:30 PM

01:30 PM

05:00 PM

07:30 PM

Thursday, May 3

PLP

ATTEND SELECT COMMITEE ON PER, (ESTIMATES), JOINT COMMITTEE

CABINET COMMITTEE ON CLIMATE CHANGE

08:00 AM

09:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

02:45 PM

03:00 PM

09:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:21 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

02:45 PM

05:00 PM

CABINET COMMITTEE ON SOCIAL POLICY

BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS

BRIEFING FOR SEUPB AND EUROPEAN POLICY CABINET COMMITTEE

DAIL

LEADERS QUESTIONS

ORDER OF BUSINESS

MEETING WITH CEO DUBLIN PORT.

MEETING WITH MINISTER O SULLIVAN

MEETING WITH SECRETARY GENERAL

ECONOMIC MANAGEMENT COUNCIL



05:00 PM  05:00 PM CABINET COMMITTEE ON EUROPEAN AFFAIRS

Friday, May 4

11:00 AM 01:00 PM NSMC SEUPB SECTORAL

Saturday, May 5

Sunday, May 6

Monday, May 7

BANK HOLIDAY

Tuesday, May 8

09:00 AM 09:00 AM LABOUR MINISTERS MEETING.Tanaistes Office

10:15 AM  10:15 AM GOVERNMENT MEETING

03:15PM 03:15 PM DAIL



03:15 PM

04:00 PM

04:36 PM

03:36 PM

04:00 PM

05:06 PM

Wednesday, May 9

LEADERS QUESTIONS

MEETING WITH MINISTER VARADKAR, Minister's Leinster House Officee

ORDER OF BUSINESS

08:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

02:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:30 PM

09:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:21 AM

11:30 AM

01:30 PM

02:30 PM

05:00 PM

06:00 PM

MEETING WITH MINISTER QUINN

BRIEFING ON COHESION

DAIL

LEADERS QUESTIONS

ORDER OF BUSINESS

MEETING WITH PROF GERRY BOYLE, DIR OF TEAGASC

PLP

ECONOMIC MANAGEMENT COUNCIL

BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS

MEETING RE LABOUR PARTY'S STABILITY REFERENDUM CAMPAIGN TANAISTE'S OFFICE



Thursday, May 10

09:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

05:00 PM

Friday, May 11

09:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:21 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

02:30 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

05:00 PM

CABINET COMMITTEE ON ECONOMIC RECOVERY & JOBS

DAIL

LEADERS QUESTIONS

ORDER OF BUSINESS

MEETING WITH DAVID LEECH RE LOCAL GOVERNMEMNT

MEETING WITH STUART KENNY

MEETING WITH PATRICIA KING AND DELEGATION FROM SIPTU

DIARY MEETING

BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS

DRIVETIME

10:30 AM

01:30 PM

COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL (AMENDMENT BILL) 2012 IN DAIL



10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

08:00 PM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

03:00 PM

08:00 PM

Saturday, May 12

KILKENNY LOCAL RADIO. (KCLR 96 FM)

SPEAK AT ACCC ANNUAL CONFERENCE, NEWPARK HOTEL, KILKENNY.

CANVASSING WITH ANN PHELAN REFERENDUM CAMPAIGN

RETIREMENT PARTY , KELLYS ROSSLARE

11:00 AM

04:00 PM

Sunday, May 13

VISIT OF PRESIDENT HIGGINS TO WEXFORD, Clonard Village

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

Monday, May 14

FOR INFO ANNUAL JAMES CONNOLLY COMMEMORATION , ARBOUR HILL

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

Tuesday, May 15

MEETING WITH FLEUR CREED, PRESIDENT OF WEXFORD CHAMBERS

DEPART FOR BRUSSELS

BRUSSELS MEETINGS



09:00 AM

10:15 AM

03:15 PM

03:15 PM

04:36 PM

07:00 PM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

03:15 PM

03:36 PM

05:06 PM

07:00 PM

Wednesday, May 16

LABOUR MINISTERS MEETING.Tanaistes Office

GOVERNMENT MEETING

DAIL

LEADERS QUESTIONS

ORDER OF BUSINESS

FOR INFO - CABINET COMMITTEE ON MORTGAGE ARREARS

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

12:00 PM

05:00 PM

06:30 PM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:21 AM

01:30 PM

05:00 PM

06:30 PM

DAIL

LEADERS QUESTIONS

ORDER OF BUSINESS

PLP

RETURN FROM BRUSSELS

ECONOMIC MANAGEMENT COUNCIL



Thursday, May 17

08:45 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:30 AM

03:00 PM

Friday, May 18

09:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:21 AM

11:30 AM

07:00 PM

OPEN IPASS (IRISH PAYROLL ASSOC) ANNUAL CONFERENCE,

DAIL

LEADERS QUESTIONS

ORDER OF BUSINESS

MEETING WITH MIKE DANIELS SENIOR VP IBM AND DELEGATION

LABOUR MINISTERS MEETING

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

03:00 PM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

03:45 PM

Saturday, May 19

MURPHYS COFFEE SHOP ,MAIN ST GOREY, CANVASS WITH CLLR BOBBY IRETON

VISIT TO ST AIDANS DAY CARE CENTRE, MILLANDS, GOREY.

IBEC EVENT CELTIC LINEN (Wexford Town) STABILITY TREATY

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

TREATY CAMPAIGN ADJACENT CONSTITUENCIES

GALA DINNER, SOROPTIMISTS INTERNATIONAL WEXFORD. Whites Hotel



Sunday, May 20

Monday, May 21

06:00 PM 07:00 PM SOUTH EAST CHAMBERS Wexford Chambers Hill St Wexford RE REFERENDUM, address on Fiscal Treaty

Tuesday, May 22

FOR INFO WEXFORD LOCAL DEVELOPMENT ANNUAL RIGHT TO HOPE & DREAM CONFERENCE,
RIVERSIDE PARK HOTEL ENNISCORTHY Marie Louise Byrne 053 9155 864
... (Pencil In) ...

09:30 AM  09:30 AM LABOUR MINISTERS MEETING.Tanaistes Office
10:15 AM 10:15 AM GOVERNMENT MEETING
02:30 PM 03:00 PM MEETING WITH ADVISERS

... (Pencil In) ...

03:00 PM 03:00 PM MEETING WITH OFFICIALS
... (Pencil In) ...

03:15PM 03:15 PM DAIL

03:36 PM 04:36 PM LEADERS QUESTIONS (MIN ON ROTA TO ATTEND WITH TAOISEACH)

04:36 PM  05:06 PM ORDER OF BUSINESS



05:30 PM

07:00 PM

05:30 PM

07:00 PM

Wednesday, May 23

MEETING WITH MINISTER O'SULLIVAN Mins Office Leinster House

CABINET COMMITTEE ON HEALTH

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

12:00 PM

02:30 PM

... (Pencil In) ...

04:00 PM

04:45 PM

06:30 PM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:21 AM

01:30 PM

03:00 PM

04:20 PM

06:45 PM

08:00 PM

Thursday, May 24

DAIL

LEADERS QUESTIONS

ORDER OF BUSINESS

PLP

MEETING WITH OFFICIALS RE EXPENDITURE

MEETING WITH OFFICIALS

PRIVATE MEMBERS SEANAD Lottery

DUBLIN NORTH WEST CONST CANVASS

08:40 AM

09:00 AM

08:40 AM

09:00 AM

MEDIA

OPENING ADDRESS TO EUROPEAN INSURANCE FORUM SHELBOURNE HOTEL



10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:20 AM

05:30 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

Friday, May 25

10:30 AM

10:51 AM

11:21 AM

11:20 AM

05:30 PM

06:30 PM

08:00 PM

DAIL

LEADERS QUESTIONS

ORDER OF BUSINESS

MEETING WITH MINISTER QUINN, Mins Office Leinster House (after OOB)

VISIT TO TUAM RE REFERENDUM

MEETING WITH JOHN HENNESSY HSE WEST

TREATY MEETING/TUAM CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Saturday, May 26

01:15 PM

07:00 PM 07:00 PM

01:15 PM

TREATY CAMPAIGN WEXFORD TOWN Ref: Anne

WEDDING

MEMORIAL EVENT FOR CHRISSY CLEARY, COOLCOTTS COMMUNITY CENTRE



Sunday, May 27

... (Pencil In) ...

Monday, May 28

TREATY CAMPAIGN WEXFORD RURAL Ref: Anne

02:30 PM 04:30 PM

02:30 PM  02:30 PM

Tuesday, May 29

WICKLOW CONST CANVASS Details to follow Local media present

LUNCH WITH WEXFORD CO MANAGER, WEXFORD

09:30 AM  10:00 AM

10:15 AM 10:15 AM

02:30 PM 02:30 PM

05:00 PM  05:00 PM

Wednesday, May 30

LABOUR MINISTERS MEETING.Tanaistes Office

GOVERNMENT MEETING

ECONOMIC MANAGEMENT COUNCIL

LAST WORD (MATT COOPER) TODAY FM

01:00 PM 01:45PM

RETIRED NURSES ASSOC. ANNUAL CONFERENCE. WHITES HOTEL Ref Pat Cody. Script



Thursday, May 31

REFERENDUM DAY



