Minister's Diary

01-May-12 - 31-May-12

Tuesday, May 1

	·	
09:00 AM	09:00 AM	LABOUR MINISTERS MEETING.Tanaistes Office
10:15 AM	10:15 AM	GOVERNMENT MEETING
02:30 PM	02:45 PM	PRESENTATION TO DERMOT QUIGLEY (FORMER VALUATION COMMISSIONER)
03:15 PM	03:15 PM	DÁIL
03:15 PM	03:36 PM	LEADERS QUESTIONS
04:36 PM	05:06 PM	ORDER OF BUSINESS
06:00 PM	07:30 PM	BOOK LAUNCH, MANSION HOUSE

Wednesday, May 2

10:30 AM	10:30 AM	DÁIL
10:30 AM	10:51 AM	LEADERS QUESTIONS
10:51 AM	11:21 AM	ORDER OF BUSINESS

12:00 PM 01:30 PM	PLP
02:00 PM 05:00 PM	ATTEND SELECT COMMITEE ON PER, (ESTIMATES), JOINT COMMITTEE
07:30 PM 07:30 PM	CABINET COMMITTEE ON CLIMATE CHANGE

Thursday, May 3

08:00 AM	09:00 AM	CABINET COMMITTEE ON SOCIAL POLICY
09:45 AM	10:00 AM	BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	BRIEFING FOR SEUPB AND EUROPEAN POLICY CABINET COMMITTEE
10:30 AM	10:30 AM	DÁIL
10:30 AM	10:51 AM	LEADERS QUESTIONS
10:51 AM	11:21 AM	ORDER OF BUSINESS
11:30 AM	11:30 AM	MEETING WITH CEO DUBLIN PORT.
12:30 PM	12:30 PM	MEETING WITH MINISTER O SULLIVAN
02:45 PM	02:45 PM	MEETING WITH SECRETARY GENERAL
03:00 PM	05:00 PM	ECONOMIC MANAGEMENT COUNCIL

05:00 PM 05:00 PM CABINET COMMITTEE ON EUROPEAN AFFAIRS

Friday, May 4		
		NSMC SEUPB SECTORAL
Saturday, May	<i>i</i> 5	
		
Sunday, May (6 	
	_	
Monday, May 	7 	
		BANK HOLIDAY

Tuesday, May 8				
09:00 AM	09:00 AM	LABOUR MINISTERS MEETING. Tanaistes Office		
10:15 AM	10:15 AM	GOVERNMENT MEETING		
03:15 PM	03:15 PM	DÁIL		

03:15 PM 03:36 PM	LEADERS QUESTIONS
04:00 PM 04:00 PM	MEETING WITH MINISTER VARADKAR, Minister's Leinster House Officee
04:36 PM 05:06 PM	ORDER OF BUSINESS

Wednesday, May 9

	09:00 AM	
10:00 AM	10:00 AM	BRIEFING ON COHESION
10:30 AM	10:30 AM	DÁIL
10:30 AM	10:51 AM	LEADERS QUESTIONS
10:51 AM	11:21 AM	ORDER OF BUSINESS
11:30 AM	11:30 AM	MEETING WITH PROF GERRY BOYLE, DIR OF TEAGASC
12:00 PM	01:30 PM	PLP
02:30 PM	02:30 PM	ECONOMIC MANAGEMENT COUNCIL
05:00 PM	05:00 PM	BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS
05:30 PM	06:00 PM	MEETING RE LABOUR PARTY'S STABILITY REFERENDUM CAMPAIGN TANAISTE'S OFFICE

Thursday, May 10

09:00 AM	09:00 AM	CABINET COMMITTEE ON ECONOMIC RECOVERY & JOBS
10:30 AM	10:30 AM	DÁIL
10:30 AM	10:51 AM	LEADERS QUESTIONS
10:51 AM	11:21 AM	ORDER OF BUSINESS
11:00 AM	11:00 AM	MEETING WITH DAVID LEECH RE LOCAL GOVERNMEMNT
12:00 PM	12:30 PM	MEETING WITH STUART KENNY
02:30 PM	02:30 PM	MEETING WITH PATRICIA KING AND DELEGATION FROM SIPTU
03:30 PM	03:30 PM	DIARY MEETING
04:00 PM	04:00 PM	BRIEFING WITH OFFICIALS
05:00 PM	05:00 PM	DRIVETIME

Friday, May 11

10:30 AM 01:30 PM COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL (AMENDMENT BILL) 2012 IN DAIL

10:30 AM 10:30 AM	KILKENNY LOCAL RADIO. (KCLR 96 FM)
11:00 AM 11:00 AM	SPEAK AT ACCC ANNUAL CONFERENCE, NEWPARK HOTEL, KILKENNY.
12:00 PM 03:00 PM	CANVASSING WITH ANN PHELAN REFERENDUM CAMPAIGN
08:00 PM 08:00 PM	RETIREMENT PARTY , KELLYS ROSSLARE

Saturday, May 12

11:00 AM 04:00 PM VISIT OF PRESIDENT HIGGINS TO WEXFORD, Clonard Village

Sunday, May 13

12:00 PM 12:00 PM FOR INFO ANNUAL JAMES CONNOLLY COMMEMORATION , ARBOUR HILL

Monday, May 14

MEETING WITH FLEUR CREED, PRESIDENT OF WEXFORD CHAMBERS

06:00 PM 06:00 PM DEPART FOR BRUSSELS

Tuesday, May 15

09:00 AM 09:00 AM	LABOUR MINISTERS MEETING. Tanaistes Office
10:15 AM 10:15 AM	GOVERNMENT MEETING
03:15 PM 03:15 PM	DÁIL
03:15 PM 03:36 PM	LEADERS QUESTIONS
04:36 PM 05:06 PM	ORDER OF BUSINESS
07:00 PM 07:00 PM	FOR INFO - CABINET COMMITTEE ON MORTGAGE ARREARS

Wednesday, May 16

 10:30 AM	10:30 AM	DÁIL
10:30 AM	10:51 AM	LEADERS QUESTIONS
10:51 AM	11:21 AM	ORDER OF BUSINESS
12:00 PM	01:30 PM	PLP
05:00 PM	05:00 PM	RETURN FROM BRUSSELS
06:30 PM	06:30 PM	ECONOMIC MANAGEMENT COUNCIL

	Thu	ursday	∕, Ma¹	y 17
--	-----	--------	--------	------

08:45 AM	09:30 AM	OPEN IPASS (IRISH PAYROLL ASSOC) ANNUAL CONFERENCE,
10:30 AM	10:30 AM	DÁIL
10:30 AM	10:51 AM	LEADERS QUESTIONS
10:51 AM	11:21 AM	ORDER OF BUSINESS
11:30 AM	11:30 AM	MEETING WITH MIKE DANIELS SENIOR VP IBM AND DELEGATION
03:00 PM	07:00 PM	LABOUR MINISTERS MEETING

Friday, May 18

10:45 AM	11:45 AM	MURPHYS COFFEE SHOP ,MAIN ST GOREY, CANVASS WITH CLLR BOBBY IRETON
12:00 PM	12:00 PM	VISIT TO ST AIDANS DAY CARE CENTRE, MILLANDS, GOREY.
03:00 PM	03:45 PM	IBEC EVENT CELTIC LINEN (Wexford Town) STABILITY TREATY

Saturday, May 19

TREATY CAMPAIGN ADJACENT CONSTITUENCIES

08:00 PM 08:00 PM GALA DINNER, SOROPTIMISTS INTERNATIONAL WEXFORD. Whites Hotel

Sunday, May 20

Monday, May 21

06:00 PM 07:00 PM SOUTH EAST CHAMBERS Wexford Chambers Hill St Wexford RE REFERENDUM, address on Fiscal Treaty

Tuesday, May 22

(Pencil In)		FOR INFO WEXFORD LOCAL DEVELOPMENT ANNUAL RIGHT TO HOPE & DREAM CONFERENCE, RIVERSIDE PARK HOTEL ENNISCORTHY Marie Louise Byrne 053 9155 864
09:30 AM 09:3	30 AM I	LABOUR MINISTERS MEETING. Tanaistes Office
10:15 AM 10:1	15 AM (GOVERNMENT MEETING
02:30 PM 03:0 (Pencil In)	00 PM 1	MEETING WITH ADVISERS
03:00 PM 03:0 (Pencil In)	00 PM 1	MEETING WITH OFFICIALS
03:15 PM 03:1	15 PM [DÁIL
03:36 PM 04:3	36 PM l	LEADERS QUESTIONS (MIN ON ROTA TO ATTEND WITH TAOISEACH)
04:36 PM 05:0	06 PM (ORDER OF BUSINESS

05:30 PM 05:30 PM	MEETING WITH MINISTER O'SULLIVAN Mins Office Leinster House
07:00 PM 07:00 PM	CABINET COMMITTEE ON HEALTH

Wednesday, May 23

10:30 AM	10:30 AM	DÁIL
10:30 AM	10:51 AM	LEADERS QUESTIONS
10:51 AM	11:21 AM	ORDER OF BUSINESS
12:00 PM	01:30 PM	PLP
02:30 PM (Pencil In)		MEETING WITH OFFICIALS RE EXPENDITURE
04:00 PM	04:20 PM	MEETING WITH OFFICIALS
04:45 PM	06:45 PM	PRIVATE MEMBERS SEANAD Lottery
06:30 PM	08:00 PM	DUBLIN NORTH WEST CONST CANVASS

Thursday, May 24

08:40 AM	08:40 AM	MEDIA
09:00 AM	09:00 AM	OPENING ADDRESS TO EUROPEAN INSURANCE FORUM SHELBOURNE HOTEL

10:30 AM 10:30 AM	DÁIL
10:30 AM 10:51 AM	LEADERS QUESTIONS
10:51 AM 11:21 AM	ORDER OF BUSINESS
11:20 AM 11:20 AM	MEETING WITH MINISTER QUINN, Mins Office Leinster House (after OOB)
05:30 PM 05:30 PM	VISIT TO TUAM RE REFERENDUM
06:00 PM 06:30 PM	MEETING WITH JOHN HENNESSY HSE WEST
07:00 PM 08:00 PM	TREATY MEETING/TUAM CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Friday, May 25

Saturday, May 26

TREATY CAMPAIGN WEXFORD TOWN Ref: Anne

01:15 PM 01:15 PM WEDDING

07:00 PM 07:00 PM MEMORIAL EVENT FOR CHRISSY CLEARY, COOLCOTTS COMMUNITY CENTRE

Sunday, May 27

TREATY CAMPAIGN WEXFORD RURAL Ref: Anne

... (Pencil In) ...

Monday, May 28

02:30 PM	04:30 PM	WICKLOW CONST CANVASS Details to follow Local media present
02.00 I W	UT.50 I IVI	WICKEOW CONCI CANVACC Details to follow Local frieddia present

02:30 PM 02:30 PM LUNCH WITH WEXFORD CO MANAGER, WEXFORD

Tuesday, May 29

09:30 AM	10:00 AM	LABOUR MINISTERS MEETING. Tanaistes Office
10:15 AM	10:15 AM	GOVERNMENT MEETING
02:30 PM	02:30 PM	ECONOMIC MANAGEMENT COUNCIL
05:00 PM	05:00 PM	LAST WORD (MATT COOPER) TODAY FM

Wednesday, May 30

01:00 PM 01:45 PM RETIRED NURSES ASSOC. ANNUAL CONFERENCE. WHITES HOTEL Ref Pat Cody. Script

Thursday, May 31		
	REFERENDUM DAY	